Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Contest: Bunker Hill Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Jean Raymond (REP)

Lyle F. Moulton (REP)
Edward J. Weichbrodt (DEM)
James Dale Wood (REP)
Dorothy V. Bruckert (REP)
Charles R. Smith (DEM)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 1
Candidate Name

Edward J. Weichbrodt (DEM)
Lyle F. Moulton (REP)
Dorothy V. Bruckert (REP)
James Dale Wood (REP)
Jean Raymond (REP)
Charles R. Smith (DEM)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 2
Candidate Name

Jean Raymond (REP)
James Dale Wood (REP)
Lyle F. Moulton (REP)
Dorothy V. Bruckert (REP)
Edward J. Weichbrodt (DEM)
Charles R. Smith (DEM)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 3
Candidate Name

Edward J. Weichbrodt (DEM)
Jean Raymond (REP)
Dorothy V. Bruckert (REP)
Lyle F. Moulton (REP)
James Dale Wood (REP)
Charles R. Smith (DEM)

Total Votes
565
548
545
537
530
419

Total Votes
218
216
202
201
198
158

Total Votes
106

81

74

69

59

52

Total Votes
268
261
259
258
255
209

Vote %
17.97
17.43
17.33
17.08
16.86
13.33

Vote %
18.27
18.11
16.93
16.85
16.6
13.24

Vote %
24.04
18.37
16.78
15.65
13.38
11.79

Vote %
17.75
17.28
17.15
17.09
16.89
13.84
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